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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

154
155
156
159
163

164
169
223
327

333
340
341
367
368

413
435
436
500

501
520
553
561
562

563
645
729
738

743
779
791
801
809

823
834
838
840

902
921
922
924
934

938
939

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

899
490
387
510

2202

438
632
545

1331

936
577
975
436
757

859
510
787
711

946
468

1267
1288
649

665
614

1593
362

493
1435
793
490
798

2225
602

3421
683

940
971

1188
1743
5489

528
446

Skeins

0.4
0.3
0.2
0.3
1.0

0.2
0.3
0.3
0.6

0.4
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.4

0.4
0.3
0.4
0.3

0.4
0.2
0.6
0.6
0.3

0.3
0.3
0.7
0.2

0.3
0.6
0.4
0.3
0.4

1.0
0.3
1.5
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.8
2.3

0.3
0.2
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77
78

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

977
989

3021
3042
3045

3047
3052
3053
3363

3371
3688
3721
3740
3746

3753
3768
3772
3776

3790
3799
3802
3815
3816

3817
3821
3822
3827

3830
3834
3835
3836
3849

3853
3854
3858

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

1460
550
976
415
363

845
902
688

1031

4655
701
464

1541
569

714
1004
443
591

575
3205
1016
1302
3705

456
2082
811
477

1406
2199
945
716
575

314
729

2060

Skeins

0.7
0.3
0.5
0.2
0.2

0.4
0.4
0.3
0.5

2.0
0.3
0.2
0.7
0.3

0.3
0.5
0.2
0.3

0.3
1.4
0.5
0.6
1.6

0.2
0.9
0.4
0.2

0.6
1.0
0.4
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.9


